
Q7 - Ergebnisse
Dienstag, den 18.09.2007

Q-3380-1 Trail Horse Novice Amateur
Starter: 13
Richter: Mike Perkins
Platz StartNr Pferd Vorsteller, Ort (Nation)
1. 101 CL SKIP SIERRAQUITA Nadine Knöchelmann, Seeburg (GER)
2. 532 ZIPPOS DIVERSIFIED Bert Strik, PS Garderen (NED)
3. 304 MISS OKIE CARLA Thomas Kladek, Heppenheim (GER)
4. 211 IMA GATEMAN Uwe Stedronsky, Kerpen (GER)
5. 403 SHARKYS DUDE Maike Richter, Gießen (GER)
6. 191 HI TECH RAZZMATAZZ Catharina Snäll, Trollhättan (SWE)
Richter: Joe Carter
Platz StartNr Pferd Vorsteller, Ort (Nation)
1. 101 CL SKIP SIERRAQUITA Nadine Knöchelmann, Seeburg (GER)
2. 532 ZIPPOS DIVERSIFIED Bert Strik, PS Garderen (NED)
3. 304 MISS OKIE CARLA Thomas Kladek, Heppenheim (GER)
4. 211 IMA GATEMAN Uwe Stedronsky, Kerpen (GER)
5. 403 SHARKYS DUDE Maike Richter, Gießen (GER)
6. 191 HI TECH RAZZMATAZZ Catharina Snäll, Trollhättan (SWE)

Q-5380-1 Trail Horse Novice Youth
Starter: 7
Richter: Mike Perkins
Platz StartNr Pferd Vorsteller, Ort (Nation)
1. 519 WONDER FRITZ Melanie Bartholatus, Hamburg (GER)
2. 159 FROSTYS LAST TREASUR Christina Hirsch, Vettweiß (GER)
3. 24 ARC SNAPPY MADERA Alexandre Bruls, Kraainem (BEL)
4. 168 GL FLITS CODY Deborah Kunath, Mönchengladbach (GER)
5. 424 SLIPS BIG LEAGUER Sabrina Leithäusl, Hausen (GER)
6. 205 HOTRODDIN RED TAD Martine De Jong, EE Loenen (NED)
7. 153 FLY CHIC OLENA Franziska Suhr, Bonn (GER)
Richter: Joe Carter
Platz StartNr Pferd Vorsteller, Ort (Nation)
1. 519 WONDER FRITZ Melanie Bartholatus, Hamburg (GER)
2. 159 FROSTYS LAST TREASUR Christina Hirsch, Vettweiß (GER)
3. 24 ARC SNAPPY MADERA Alexandre Bruls, Kraainem (BEL)
4. 168 GL FLITS CODY Deborah Kunath, Mönchengladbach (GER)
5. 424 SLIPS BIG LEAGUER Sabrina Leithäusl, Hausen (GER)
6. 205 HOTRODDIN RED TAD Martine De Jong, EE Loenen (NED)
7. 153 FLY CHIC OLENA Franziska Suhr, Bonn (GER)

Q-1381-1 Junior Trail Horse Open
Starter: 19
Richter: Mike Perkins
Platz StartNr Pferd Vorsteller, Ort (Nation)
1. 533 ZIPPOS SHIRAN BAR George Maschalani, Erbach
2. 200 HOPE OF REVOLUTION Andrea Schmid, Schw.Gmünd (GER)
3. 513 WHENYOURHOTYOURHOT Alexandra Jagfeld, Uedem-Keppeln (GER)
4. 191 HI TECH RAZZMATAZZ Catharina Snäll, Trollhättan (SWE)
5. 470 TALKIN A GOOD WRAP George Maschalani, Erbach
6. 459 STUBS PEP OLENA Uwe Sader, Bovenden (GER)
7. 457 STAR LEO SAN BADGER Oliver Wehnes, Kandel (GER)
8. 525 ZIPPED BY VEY Tina Ullbrich, Güterfelde (GER)
9. 395 SCOTCH BAR MAGIC Helga Hommel, Nahe (GER)



Richter: Joe Carter
Platz StartNr Pferd Vorsteller, Ort (Nation)
1. 533 ZIPPOS SHIRAN BAR George Maschalani, Erbach
2. 191 HI TECH RAZZMATAZZ Catharina Snäll, Trollhättan (SWE)
3. 200 HOPE OF REVOLUTION Andrea Schmid, Schw.Gmünd (GER)
4. 513 WHENYOURHOTYOURHOT Alexandra Jagfeld, Uedem-Keppeln (GER)
5. 457 STAR LEO SAN BADGER Oliver Wehnes, Kandel (GER)
6. 459 STUBS PEP OLENA Uwe Sader, Bovenden (GER)
7. 470 TALKIN A GOOD WRAP George Maschalani, Erbach
8. 525 ZIPPED BY VEY Tina Ullbrich, Güterfelde (GER)
9. 395 SCOTCH BAR MAGIC Helga Hommel, Nahe (GER)
10. 77 CHECKMATE FIONA Beate Kehrhahn, Sierscheid (GER)

Q-3440-1 Hunter under Saddle Novice Amateur
Starter: 19
Richter: Mike Perkins
Platz StartNr Pferd Vorsteller, Ort (Nation)
1. 225 JACKS LAST CLU Tina Marie Ostgard, Kongsvinger (NOR)
2. 494 TREATME LIKA LEAGUER Anja Greene, Schotten (GER)
3. 403 SHARKYS DUDE Maike Richter, Gießen (GER)
4. 191 HI TECH RAZZMATAZZ Catharina Snäll, Trollhättan (SWE)
5. 393 SAM LEAGUER Dr.Anne Posthoff, Besigheim (GER)
6. 13 UNDENIABLY GREY GINA Heidi Wolber, Sassenburg (GER)
7. 411 SIERRA HOT CHIP Alexandra Winkens, Hückelhoven (GER)
8. 304 MISS OKIE CARLA Nadja Kladek, Heppenheim (GER)
9. 189 HINTS OTOE STAR Christina Funke, Kierspe (GER)
10. 366 RADICAL M TAD CHER Sjonke Zylstra, BD Koningsbosch (NED)
Richter: Joe Carter
Platz StartNr Pferd Vorsteller, Ort (Nation)
1. 225 JACKS LAST CLU Tina Marie Ostgard, Kongsvinger (NOR)
2. 191 HI TECH RAZZMATAZZ Catharina Snäll, Trollhättan (SWE)
3. 494 TREATME LIKA LEAGUER Anja Greene, Schotten (GER)
4. 393 SAM LEAGUER Dr.Anne Posthoff, Besigheim (GER)
5. 411 SIERRA HOT CHIP Alexandra Winkens, Hückelhoven (GER)
6. 189 HINTS OTOE STAR Christina Funke, Kierspe (GER)
7. 403 SHARKYS DUDE Maike Richter, Gießen (GER)
8. 304 MISS OKIE CARLA Nadja Kladek, Heppenheim (GER)
9. 13 UNDENIABLY GREY GINA Heidi Wolber, Sassenburg (GER)
10. 366 RADICAL M TAD CHER Sjonke Zylstra, BD Koningsbosch (NED)

Q-3520-1 Hunt Seat Equitation Novice Amateur
Starter: 12
Richter: Mike Perkins
Platz StartNr Pferd Vorsteller, Ort (Nation)
1. 101 CL SKIP SIERRAQUITA Nadine Knöchelmann, Seeburg (GER)
2. 403 SHARKYS DUDE Maike Richter, Gießen (GER)
3. 393 SAM LEAGUER Dr.Anne Posthoff, Besigheim (GER)
4. 304 MISS OKIE CARLA Nadja Kladek, Heppenheim (GER)
5. 13 UNDENIABLY GREY GINA Heidi Wolber, Sassenburg (GER)
6. 441 SNOW WARNING WHIZ Nicole Dubau, Tielenhemme (GER)
7. 494 TREATME LIKA LEAGUER Anja Greene, Schotten (GER)
8. 342 OUR STORMY GIRL Stefanie Bubenzer, Gevelsberg (GER)
9. 196 HOLLY SMART CHIC Babs Coppens, XA Uden (NED)
10. 520 YOU CAN SAY COOKIE Julia Intra, Kelsterbach (GER)
Richter: Joe Carter
Platz StartNr Pferd Vorsteller, Ort (Nation)



1. 403 SHARKYS DUDE Maike Richter, Gießen (GER)
2. 304 MISS OKIE CARLA Nadja Kladek, Heppenheim (GER)
3. 441 SNOW WARNING WHIZ Nicole Dubau, Tielenhemme (GER)
4. 101 CL SKIP SIERRAQUITA Nadine Knöchelmann, Seeburg (GER)
5. 342 OUR STORMY GIRL Stefanie Bubenzer, Gevelsberg (GER)
6. 196 HOLLY SMART CHIC Babs Coppens, XA Uden (NED)
7. 393 SAM LEAGUER Dr.Anne Posthoff, Besigheim (GER)
8. 13 UNDENIABLY GREY GINA Heidi Wolber, Sassenburg (GER)
9. 494 TREATME LIKA LEAGUER Anja Greene, Schotten (GER)
10. 520 YOU CAN SAY COOKIE Julia Intra, Kelsterbach (GER)

Q-1441-1 Junior Hunter under Saddle Open
Starter: 20
Richter: Mike Perkins
Platz StartNr Pferd Vorsteller, Ort (Nation)
1. 94 CLASSY JACKS COWLADY Sylvia Jäckle, Wülfrath (GER)
2. 241 KAYS ASSET Tina Ullbrich, Güterfelde (GER)
3. 518 WITH TECHNIQUE GLOW Jeannine Haltiner, Ebnat Kappel (SUI)
4. 121 CPR VALENTINE BLAZE Mirjam Giraudini, Formello,Rom (ITA)
5. 363 RADICAL D RODMAN Linda Leckebusch, Nümbrecht (GER)
6. 409 SHOWMANCHIP Sandra Schaub, Rheinbad
7. 477 TECHNIQUE SUPER STAR Cedric Leroux, Lonzee (BEL)
8. 110 COCKY MISS MAGGIE Julia Wallner,
9. 1 ABRAHAM BY HINT Deborah Haase, Monschau (GER)
Richter: Joe Carter
Platz StartNr Pferd Vorsteller, Ort (Nation)
1. 241 KAYS ASSET Tina Ullbrich, Güterfelde (GER)
2. 94 CLASSY JACKS COWLADY Sylvia Jäckle, Wülfrath (GER)
3. 121 CPR VALENTINE BLAZE Mirjam Giraudini, Formello,Rom (ITA)
4. 409 SHOWMANCHIP Sandra Schaub, Rheinbad
5. 477 TECHNIQUE SUPER STAR Cedric Leroux, Lonzee (BEL)
6. 518 WITH TECHNIQUE GLOW Jeannine Haltiner, Ebnat Kappel (SUI)
7. 1 ABRAHAM BY HINT Deborah Haase, Monschau (GER)
8. 363 RADICAL D RODMAN Linda Leckebusch, Nümbrecht (GER)
9. 110 COCKY MISS MAGGIE Julia Wallner,

Q-2440-1 Hunter under Saddle Amateur
Starter: 14
Richter: Mike Perkins
Platz StartNr Pferd Vorsteller, Ort (Nation)
1. 383 RODDERS HOT JAZZ Ginny Rozema, RS Garderen (NED)
2. 79 CHEVYS ONLY Asa Kümmerling, Vadstena (SWE)
3. 121 CPR VALENTINE BLAZE Mirjam Giraudini, Formello,Rom (ITA)
4. 505 UNDENIABLY MOVER Jenny Jonsson, V.Ämtervik (SWE)
5. 38 BH SMART SOLANO Marion Pohl, Senden (GER)
6. 222 INVESTMENT DUN Manuela Kathmann, Marienheide (GER)
7. 477 TECHNIQUE SUPER STAR Aubrey Monnard, Nanc les St Amands (FRA)
8. 364 RADICAL MOVER Philippo Simon, Etalle (BEL)
9. 7 A DUDE BY IMPULSIONS Desmond Breukers, Bree (BEL)
10. 66 CAMETWOCONQUER Claus Schwald, Much (GER)
Richter: Joe Carter
Platz StartNr Pferd Vorsteller, Ort (Nation)
1. 121 CPR VALENTINE BLAZE Mirjam Giraudini, Formello,Rom (ITA)
2. 383 RODDERS HOT JAZZ Ginny Rozema, RS Garderen (NED)
3. 79 CHEVYS ONLY Asa Kümmerling, Vadstena (SWE)
4. 505 UNDENIABLY MOVER Jenny Jonsson, V.Ämtervik (SWE)



5. 477 TECHNIQUE SUPER STAR Aubrey Monnard, Nanc les St Amands (FRA)
6. 75 CHARMEUR POCO BLUE Christelle Bazin, La Chapelle Mountils(FRA)
7. 222 INVESTMENT DUN Manuela Kathmann, Marienheide (GER)
8. 7 A DUDE BY IMPULSIONS Desmond Breukers, Bree (BEL)
9. 38 BH SMART SOLANO Marion Pohl, Senden (GER)
10. 364 RADICAL MOVER Philippo Simon, Etalle (BEL)

Q-2520-1 Hunt Seat Equitation Amateur
Starter: 10
Richter: Mike Perkins
Platz StartNr Pferd Vorsteller, Ort (Nation)
1. 77 CHECKMATE FIONA Beate Kehrhahn, Sierscheid (GER)
2. 222 INVESTMENT DUN Manuela Kathmann, Marienheide (GER)
3. 24 ARC SNAPPY MADERA Chloe Shaw-Jackson,
4. 304 MISS OKIE CARLA Nadja Kladek, Heppenheim (GER)
5. 38 BH SMART SOLANO Marion Pohl, Senden (GER)
6. 76 CHECK IT HOT Carla Schmid, Sinzheim (GER)
7. 5 ADDICTEDTODANCE Johanna Jablonowski, Stockdorf (GER)
8. 196 HOLLY SMART CHIC Babs Coppens, XA Uden (NED)
9. 388 RUBY GOODBAR Christelle Bazin, La Chapelle Mountils(FRA)
10. 477 TECHNIQUE SUPER STAR Aubrey Monnard, Nanc les St Amands (FRA)
Richter: Joe Carter
Platz StartNr Pferd Vorsteller, Ort (Nation)
1. 77 CHECKMATE FIONA Beate Kehrhahn, Sierscheid (GER)
2. 24 ARC SNAPPY MADERA Chloe Shaw-Jackson,
3. 5 ADDICTEDTODANCE Johanna Jablonowski, Stockdorf (GER)
4. 38 BH SMART SOLANO Marion Pohl, Senden (GER)
5. 222 INVESTMENT DUN Manuela Kathmann, Marienheide (GER)
6. 76 CHECK IT HOT Carla Schmid, Sinzheim (GER)
7. 196 HOLLY SMART CHIC Babs Coppens, XA Uden (NED)
8. 304 MISS OKIE CARLA Nadja Kladek, Heppenheim (GER)
9. 388 RUBY GOODBAR Christelle Bazin, La Chapelle Mountils(FRA)
10. 477 TECHNIQUE SUPER STAR Aubrey Monnard, Nanc les St Amands (FRA)

Q-1442-1 Senior Hunter under Saddle Open
Starter: 10
Richter: Mike Perkins
Platz StartNr Pferd Vorsteller, Ort (Nation)
1. 79 CHEVYS ONLY Asa Kümmerling, Vadstena (SWE)
2. 378 REVOLUTIONS GAMBLER Manuela Voigtländer, Sprockhövel (GER)
3. 484 THE PRINCIPLE RODDER Cedric Leroux, Lonzee (BEL)
4. 405 SHESA HOT ZIPPO Sarah Posthoff, Kleinheubach (GER)
5. 239 JUST JAZZ N JAM Jonna Gullberg, Svedala (SWE)
6. 267 LOPE LIKA LEAGUER Nina Hillebrand, Dormagen (GER)
7. 75 CHARMEUR POCO BLUE Christelle Bazin, La Chapelle Mountils(FRA)
8. 517 WINNYS FIRE LEGACY Frauke Marquardt, Roetgen (GER)
9. 407 SHEZAMAZING BONANZA Kim Modler, Ratingen (GER)
10. 209 IMA COOL BOY Leonie Behrens, Fintel (GER)
Richter: Joe Carter
Platz StartNr Pferd Vorsteller, Ort (Nation)
1. 484 THE PRINCIPLE RODDER Cedric Leroux, Lonzee (BEL)
2. 405 SHESA HOT ZIPPO Sarah Posthoff, Kleinheubach (GER)
3. 209 IMA COOL BOY Leonie Behrens, Fintel (GER)
4. 79 CHEVYS ONLY Asa Kümmerling, Vadstena (SWE)
5. 378 REVOLUTIONS GAMBLER Manuela Voigtländer, Sprockhövel (GER)
6. 75 CHARMEUR POCO BLUE Christelle Bazin, La Chapelle Mountils(FRA)



7. 239 JUST JAZZ N JAM Jonna Gullberg, Svedala (SWE)
8. 517 WINNYS FIRE LEGACY Frauke Marquardt, Roetgen (GER)
9. 407 SHEZAMAZING BONANZA Kim Modler, Ratingen (GER)
10. 267 LOPE LIKA LEAGUER Nina Hillebrand, Dormagen (GER)

Q-1510-1 Hunter Hack Open
Starter: 3
Richter: Mike Perkins
Platz StartNr Pferd Vorsteller, Ort (Nation)
1. 241 KAYS ASSET Tina Ullbrich, Güterfelde (GER)
2. 189 HINTS OTOE STAR Christina Funke, Kierspe (GER)
3. 517 WINNYS FIRE LEGACY Frauke Marquardt, Roetgen (GER)
Richter: Joe Carter
Platz StartNr Pferd Vorsteller, Ort (Nation)
1. 241 KAYS ASSET Tina Ullbrich, Güterfelde (GER)
2. 189 HINTS OTOE STAR Christina Funke, Kierspe (GER)
3. 517 WINNYS FIRE LEGACY Frauke Marquardt, Roetgen (GER)


